
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM COURSE CRN
OTD 8111 51630

5:00 PM OTD 8111L 51631
OTD 8112 51632
OTD 8112L 51633
OTD 8121 51634

OPP West 3201

Neuroscience in Occupation

Lab

Neuroscience in Occupation

Mon. June 9th Rm. 3203-4
Thursday June 12 Rm 

3205

1:00 pm - 3:50 pm

Multipupose Rm

Faculty Meeting 1-4 pm

Drs. Kean/Steiner

Movement in Occupation

Drs. Kean & Braunius

Movement in Occupation

Lab

8:00 am - 11:50 am
3204

June 4, July 2, AUG 6Lunch LUNCH

OTD 8111L

9:00 am - 11:50 am
3205

OTD 8112L

Multipurpose

LUNCHLUNCH

Open for 
Fieldtrips/seminars/events

12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Mandatory Student Meetings/Seminars

 3205

 

 

 

9:00 am - 11:50 am

 

8:00 am - 9:50 am
Movement in Occupation

Lecture
Neuroscience in Occupation

Lecture
Neuroscience in Occupation

OTD 8111

 
Drs. Kean & Braunius9:00 am - 11:50 am

Dr. Kean & Dr. Braunius

10:00 am - 11:50 am
Lab Grp 2

9:00 am -11:50 am

Open for 
Fieldtrips/seminars/events

Drs. Kean & Steiner

Lecture
Intro to Didactic, Clinical & Research Experience

MONDAY 

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DEPARTMENT - College of Health Care Sciences

Intro to Didactic, Clinical & Research Experience
OTD 8121 OTD 8112

Lab Grp 1

OTD 8111L

Year 1 May 12, 2025 -  August 10, 2025
FRIDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

Movement in Occupation

Summer Semester      Term: 202550

Dr. Aldridge & Special Guests
Movement in Occupation

Updated on : 5/09/2025

1:00 pm - 3:50 am
OPP West 3201

3203-4

9:00 am - 11:50 am
3203-4

Drs. Kean & Braunius

Rm 2102 Resnick


