NSU	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DEPARTMENT - College of Health Care Sciences				
Florida Dr. Pallavi Patel College	Summer Semester				
of Health Care Sciences NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00 AM			OTD 8111L		
			Movement in Occupation		
8:30 AM			Lab Grp 1		
9:00 AM	OTD 8111	OTD 8121	8:00 am - 9:50 am	OTD 8112	
0.007101	Movement in Occupation	Intro to Didactic, Clinical & Research Experience	Dr. Kean & Dr. Braunius	Neuroscience in Occupation	Open for
	Lecture	Lecture		Lecture	Fieldtrips/seminars/events
	Movement in Occupation	Intro to Didactic, Clinical & Research Experience	Lab Grp 2	Neuroscience in Occupation	
9:30 AM	Drs. Kean & Braunius	Dr. Aldridge & Special Guests	10:00 am - 11:50 am	Drs. Kean & Steiner	
10:00 AM	9:00 am - 11:50 am	9:00 am -11:50 am 3203-4	Drs. Kean & Braunius		
10.00 AW		3203-4			
10:30 AM					
14:00 214					
11:00 AM					
11:30 AM					
11:30 AM	9:00 am - 11:50 am	9:00 am - 11:50 am	8:00 am - 11:50 am	9:00 am - 11:50 am	
12:00 PM	3205	3203-4	3204	3205	
			Mandatory Student Meetings/Seminars		
12:30 PM	Lunch	LUNCH	June 4, July 2, AUG 6	LUNCH	LUNCH
			12:00 pm - 1:00 pm		
			Rm 2102 Resnick		
1:00 PM	OTD 8111L			OTD 8112L	Open for
	Movement in Occupation			Neuroscience in Occupation	Fieldtrips/seminars/events
1:30 PM	· ·			Lab	The second secon
1.0011	Movement in Occupation		Faculty Meeting 1-4 pm	Lab	
2:00 PM	Drs. Kean & Braunius		Multipupose Rm	Neuroscience in Occupation	
				Drs. Kean/Steiner	
2:30 PM					
	1:00 pm - 3:50 pm			1:00 pm - 3:50 am	
3:00 PM	OPP West 3201		Multipurpose	OPP West 3201 Thursday June 12 Rm	
0.00 511	Mon. June 9th Rm. 3203-4			3205	
3:30 PM	1			3200	
4:00 PM	1				
4:30 PM]				COURSE CRN
					OTD 8111 51630
5:00 PM	Jpdated on : 5/09/2025				OTD 8111L 51631
Updated on: 5/09/2025 SCHEDULE					OTD 8112 51632 OTD 8112L 51633
					OTD 8121 51634